Holy Family High School
Sierra High School

Severance High School

Fort Lupton High School
Weld Central High School
University High School
Canon City High School

Erie High School

Vista Peak Prep

Rifle High School

Liberty Common High School
Frederick High School
Arvada West High School
William J Palmer High School
Silver Creek High School
Fruita Monument High School
Skyline High School

Niwot High School

Fort Morgan High School
Aurora Central High School
Gateway High School

Clear Creek High School
Longmont High School
Limon High School

Mead High School

Brighton High School

Battle Mountain High School
Grand Junction High School
Twin Peaks Charter Academy

Windsor Charter Academy

COLORADO

WEB STATS REPORT: MAY
23112 Harrison High School
17830 Aurora West College Preporatory
10364 Prairie View High School
8087 Central High School
7156 Buena Vista High School
6451 Stargate School
5761 Rangeview High School
5513 Widefield High School
5367 Vista Ridge High School
4711 Glenwood Springs High School
3835 Florence High School
3448 W C Hinkley High School
3004 Eaton High School
2949 Regis Groff
2882 Elizabeth High School
2751 Holyoke High School
2647 Gen William Mitchell High School
2444 Mesa Ridge High School
2085 Gunnison High School
1879 Lyons Senior High School
1852 Bennett High School
1648 Frontier Academy High School
1638 Cripple Creek-Victor High School
1543 William Smith High School
1481 Frontier Academy High School
1256
1191
1075
898
829

820
763

758
755
748
665
469
433
370
328
325
317
312
308
296
225
154
138
135
133
109
107

80

63

95



