

## **COLORADO** Web stats report: May

1	Holy Family High School	23112
2	Sierra High School	17830
3	Severance High School	10364
4	Fort Lupton High School	8087
5	Weld Central High School	7156
6	University High School	6451
7	Canon City High School	5761
8	Erie High School	5513
9	Vista Peak Prep	5367
10	Rifle High School	4711
11	Liberty Common High School	3835
12	Frederick High School	3448
13	Arvada West High School	3004
14	William J Palmer High School	2949
15	Silver Creek High School	2882
16	Fruita Monument High School	2751
17	Skyline High School	2647
18	Niwot High School	2444
19	Fort Morgan High School	2085
20	Aurora Central High School	1879
21	Gateway High School	1852
22	Clear Creek High School	1648
23	Longmont High School	1638
24	Limon High School	1543
25	Mead High School	1481
26	Brighton High School	1256
27	Battle Mountain High School	1191
28	Grand Junction High School	1075
29	Twin Peaks Charter Academy	898
30	Windsor Charter Academy	829

31	Harrison High School	820
32	Aurora West College Preporatory	763
33	Prairie View High School	758
34	Central High School	755
35	Buena Vista High School	748
36	Stargate School	665
37	Rangeview High School	469
38	Widefield High School	433
39	Vista Ridge High School	370
40	Glenwood Springs High School	328
41	Florence High School	325
42	W C Hinkley High School	317
43	Eaton High School	312
44	Regis Groff	308
45	Elizabeth High School	296
46	Holyoke High School	225
47	Gen William Mitchell High School	154
48	Mesa Ridge High School	138
49	Gunnison High School	135
50	Lyons Senior High School	133
51	Bennett High School	109
52	Frontier Academy High School	107
53	Cripple Creek-Victor High School	80
54	William Smith High School	63
55	Frontier Academy High School	95